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South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 03:02:51 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0582 (Rat #0447, Act #0365 of 1982) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
Similar (S 0478)
A Bill to create the South Carolina Underwater Antiquities Act of 1982 which provides for the management of the
Underwater Archeological and Paleontological Resources of the state and to repeal Article 3, Chapter 7, of Title 54, Code of
Laws of South Carolina, 1976, and Act 1 of 1977 relating to the control of salvage operations in the waters of the state.-at

07/07/81
07/15/81
07/16/81
01/12/82
01/12/82
04/14/82
04/20/82
04/22/82
04/22/82
04/27/82
04/27/82
05/06/82
05/20/82
05/25/82
05/25/82
05/25/82
06/18/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-48

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-111

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-111
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2135
Debate adjourned HJ-2231

Amended HJ-2309

Read second time HJ-2320

Read third time HJ-2609

Returned HJ-2609

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-7

Ratified R 447 SJ-14

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/82
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