South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 03:02:51 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0582 (Rat #0447, Act #0365 of 1982) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry Similar (S 0478)

A Bill to create the South Carolina Underwater Antiquities Act of 1982 which provides for the management of the Underwater Archeological and Paleontological Resources of the state and to repeal Article 3, Chapter 7, of Title 54, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, and Act 1 of 1977 relating to the control of salvage operations in the waters of the state.-at

07/07/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
07/15/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
07/16/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
01/12/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-111
01/12/82	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-111
04/14/82	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2135
04/20/82	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2231
04/22/82	House	Amended HJ-2309
04/22/82	House	Read second time HJ-2320
04/27/82	House	Read third time HJ-2609
04/27/82	House	Returned HJ-2609
05/06/82	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-7
05/20/82	Senate	Ratified R 447 SJ-14
05/25/82		Signed By Governor
05/25/82		Effective date 07/01/82
05/25/82		Act No. 365
06/18/82		Copies available